
February 4, 2026 
 

CCBCC 2026 Calendar of Events 
 

(please check website, www.capecodbritishcarclub.org for latest information) 
 

CCBCC car show, & driving events 
CCBCC instructional tech sessions 

Holidays 

 
January 17  Membership Breakfast Meeting, Iris Hotel, Falmouth 
 
February 10  Drive Your Triumph Day 
February 21  Membership Breakfast Meeting   
 
March 7  Tech Session - welding 
March 21  Membership Breakfast Meeting, Iris Hotel, Falmouth   
March 28  British Motor Madness Social Event 
 
April 3 – 5  Easter 
April 11, Sat  Tech Session - Safety Fast Inspection, Brewster 
April 18 , Sat  Membership Breakfast Meeting, Iris Hotel, Falmouth 
April 25, Sat  Tech Session – detailing 
 
May 5, 12, 19, 26 Tuesday Ice Cream @ __________________ 
June 6, 13, 20, 27 Wednesday Cars & Coffee @ __________________ 
May 2, Sat  Tech Session - Safety Fast Inspection, Forestdale 
May 3, Sun  Breakfast in Brewster, and cruise    
May 10, Sun  Mother’s Day 
May 16, Sat  Annual Meeting, Iris Hotel, Falmouth 
May 16, Sat  "British Cars Drive for Habitat of Cape Cod” – Building Bright Futures 
May 16, Sat  Habitat of Cape Cod Car Show 
May 25, Monday MEMORIAL DAY 
     
June 2, 9, 16, 23 Tuesday Ice Cream @ __________________ 
June 3, 10, 17, 24  Wednesday Cars & Coffee @ __________________ 
June 6 or 7  Cars & Coffee – location/date TBD 
June 10, Wed  Truro Vineyard Cruise: Lower Cape cruise & Lunch  
June 12 & 13, Fri & Sat Bristol Car Show by BMCNE  
June 21, Sun  Father’s Day 
June 21, Sun  Hyannis Father’s Day Car Show 
June 27, Sat  Lemon Tree: Car Show & Membership Meeting 
 
July 7, 14, 21, 28 Tuesday Ice Cream @ __________________ 
July 1, 8, 15, 22, 29  Wednesday Cars & Coffee @ __________________ 
July 4, Sat  Independence Day 
July 11 or 12  Cars & Coffee – location/date TBD 
July 15, Wed  Windmill Cruise w/insider tour  
July 26 or 27  Cars & Coffee – location/date TBD 
 
 
 
 



Aug 4, 11, 18, 25 Tuesday Ice Cream @ __________________ 
Aug 5, 12, 19, 26 Wednesday Cars & Coffee @ __________________ 
August 1, Fri  British Invasion Concert @ Marion  
August 15 or 22  Mansfield Airport Car Show – date TBD 
August 23 or 24  Cars & Coffee – location/date TBD 
August 30, Sun  Dennis Antique Car Parade (register w/ Dennis Chamber of Commerce)  
 
  
Sept 1, 8, 15, 22, 29 Tuesday Ice Cream @ __________________ 
Sept 2, 9, 16, 23, 30 Wednesday Cars & Coffee @ __________________ 
Sept 7, Mon  LABOR DAY 
Sept 12, Sat  CCBCC Rallye Cape Cod  
Sept 20, Sun  Cars & Coffee – location TBD 
Sept 18-20, Fri    ?? BRITISH INVASION CAR SHOW, Stowe, VT 
Sept 26, Sat CCBCC Car Show:  The Great British Car & Air Fair: with Cape Cod Community 

College, Aviation Maintenance Technology. Plymouth Airport.  
 
Oct 6, 13, 20, 27 Tuesday Ice Cream @ __________________ 
Oct 7, 13, 20, 27 Wednesday Cars & Coffee @ __________________ 
Oct 3, Sat  Cape Cod Canal Cruise (by boat) 
Oct 7, Wed  Light House Tour  
Oct 11, Sun  Car Show @ Titcombs Book Shop  
Oct 18, Sat  Cars & Coffee @ TBD  
Oct 25, Sat  Autumn Foliage Tour:  Falmouth to Bourne (unconfirmed) 
 
Nov 7, Sat  CCBCC Freezin’ Fun Run 4 Kids  
Nov 13 or 14  Cars & Coffee – location/date TBD 
Nov 21, Sat  Membership Breakfast Meeting @ Iris Hotel Cape Cod, Falmouth 
 
 
 
 
IDEAS for EVENTS: 
 

• Newport Car Museum (Portsmouth) 
• Lars Anderson Museum 
• Golf Outings 
• Factory Five Racing Factory tour 
• Angels Touch Detailing Center tour 
• Marconi Wireless Museum Tour 
• Tour/cruise generated and led by AI / ChatGPT 
• Heritage Museum & Gardens – auto museum & garage tour 

 


